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EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 2017-2018
SCHOOL HOURS  8:45AM - 1:15PM
OFFICE HOURS 8:00AM - 3:00PM

JULY 5 - JULY 27, 2017

SCHOOL CLOSED FOR JULY 4TH RECESS
Monday, July 3 - Tuesday, July 4

Classes held Wednesday, July 5 - Friday, July 7
 8:45am - 1:15pm

Classes held Monday, July 10 - Friday, July 14
8:45am - 1:15pm

Classes held Monday, July 17 - Thursday, July 20
8:45am - 1:15pm

Friday, July 21 - SCHOOL CLOSED

Classes held Monday, July 24 - Thursday, July 27
8:45am - 1:15pm

Friday, July 28 - SCHOOL CLOSED
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